2025 Fall Syllabus 1

XEOEE
RN - HER
FERIFR - B CD (10:10 — 13:00)
FERIhES ¢+ 423
Office Hour : @A 15:10-17:00
B T154  psycmc@ccu.edu.tw(ZE SR AN ERETRRTZ B TE)

RNEREEEMEARRBEMBNESKT R OIERER > RERE - 138 - B8 128
iﬁiﬂﬁk%%%if’i ROEMRS T » MERETIMERRR A IS A B A AEESR B A A O IEAEER - &
EERERE R B RN BN RS IR RE TR A  EEREERYENE 8% &

B REEEEFROER > UNEBEERRFEREEETTHER - BBRRRCHNS
8 BEREZERERANEEER ;i/L\IEJ*_*& » IR B A TR A BRIE SRR S

=t

SBEASREBSERRERRK LRER - E—SEUMNBERIEHESNER -

ERRE - BEREBEROEBERE
RERAI E%imﬁiﬁ%i

FUAERTRE  BAFZE(55%) ~ HAZKZE(55%) -
#ZRE

Goldstein, E. B., & Cacciamani, L. (2021). Sensation and Perception (11th ed.). Cengage Learning.
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Week 1 Introduction & Overview Ch.1
Week 2 The Beginnings of the Perceptual Ch.2
Processes
Week 3 Neural Processing Ch.3

Week 4 Cortical Organization Ch.4



Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14
Week 15
Week 16
Week 17
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Perceiving Objects

Perceiving Scenes

Visual Attention

Taking Action

Mid-term Exam (Efp)
Perceiving Motion

Perceiving Color

Perceiving Depth and Size

Hearing

Hearing: Location and Organization
Music & Speech Perception

The Cutaneous & Chemical Senses
Final Exam (HBRZE)
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Ch.5
Ch.5
Ch.6
Ch.7

Ch.8
Ch.9
Ch.10
Ch.11
Ch.12
Ch. 13, 14
Ch. 15, 16



